
Rheinland Pfalz Meisterschaft gr.röm

Pirmasens, 16.02.2019

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

39kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Daniel Dil ASV Pirmasens
SS 14:2

52
0:23

05
0:36

03
 1  5 16 6.III

2 Leonie Schreiner AV 03 Speyer
2:10

01
1:58

03
 0  0  4 8.

3 Philipp Gribov AV 03 Speyer
SS 4:0

54
SS 7:2

52
SS 4:2

51
1:50

05
 3 15 15 4.II

4 Kasem Krayem ASV Mainz 1888
1:07

03 Fr
0:00

05
 0  0  0 7.

5 Robin Willer VfK 07 Schifferstadt Fr
SS 2:0

51
AS 0:0

54
SS 8:0

53
 3 15 10 1.I

Pool B

1 Gleb Sachnow ASV Karthause e.V.
SS 12:0

52
SS 10:1

53
SS 2:2

54
 3 15 24 2.I

2 Noah Kreutz WKG Metternich/Rübenach/Boden 1:25

01
0:40

04
 0  0  0 9.

3 Roman Weber AV 03 Speyer
SS 11:2

54
1:15

01
 1  5 12 3.II

4 Anton Malaki ASV Pirmasens
1:29

03
SS 8:0

52
0:52

01
 1  5 12 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Robin Willer - Philipp Gribov
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Daniel Dil ASV Pirmasens 0 6.00:00

Pool B 4 Anton Malaki ASV Pirmasens 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool A 3 Philipp Gribov AV 03 Speyer 1 4.03:30

Pool B 3 Roman Weber AV 03 Speyer 4 3.TÜ 3:18

Pool A 5 Robin Willer VfK 07 Schifferstadt 3 1.PS 10:6

Pool B 1 Gleb Sachnow ASV Karthause e.V. 1 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B
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SS 10:1

5
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1:15

0

III

4

SS 2:2

5

1

0:52

0

II

S P T

2 10 12

1 5 12

0 0 4

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B

 1
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4

SS 11:2
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0

I
3

SS 10:1
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1:15
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III

4

SS 2:2

5

1
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0

II

S P T

2 10 12

1 5 12

0 0 4
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